
Date Day StartTime AwayTeam HomeTeam Location

03/07/26 Saturday 10:30 AM PH Pink Panthers PH Blue Angels Ellerhorst 

03/12/26 Thursday 5:30 PM CV Honey Badgers Lafayette 1 Lafayette LL

03/14/26 Saturday 1:00 PM PH Blue Angels AC NVP American Canyon LL

03/14/26 Saturday 10:30 AM AC Ortho PH Pink Panthers Ellerhorst 

03/14/26 Saturday 1:00 PM PH Blue Angels AC NVP American Canyon LL

03/16/26 Monday 5:30 PM RLL Lady Legends Mtz Braves Hidden Lakes 

03/16/26 Monday 5:30 PM CV Jolts PH Pink Panthers Ellerhorst 

03/18/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM PNLL Jaguars RLL Lady Legends Nichols Park 

03/19/26 Thursday 5:30 PM AC Ortho PNLL Lady Pirates City Park 

03/20/26 Friday 5:30 PM PNLL Jaguars PH Blue Angels Ellerhorst 

03/21/26 Saturday 3:00 PM Mtz Padres RLL Lady Legends Nichols Park 

03/21/26 Saturday 10:30 AM AC NVP PH Blue Angels Ellerhorst 

03/21/26 Saturday 1:00 PM PH Pink Panthers AC Ortho American Canyon LL

03/24/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM Lafayette 1 PH Pink Panthers Ellerhorst 

03/24/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM RLL Lady Legends Mtz Braves Hidden Lakes

03/25/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM SALL Nero AC NVP American Canyon LL

03/26/26 Thursday 5:30 PM PNLL Lady Pirates PNLL Jaguars City Park 

03/27/26 Friday 5:30 PM Lafayette 2 PH Blue Angels Ellerhorst 

03/28/26 Saturday 10:00 AM RLL Lady Legends PNLL Lady Pirates City Park 

03/28/26 Saturday 10:30 AM PNLL Jaguars PH Pink Panthers Ellerhorst 

03/28/26 Saturday 1:30 PM PH Blue Angels SALL Nero Suisuin American LL

2026 AAA Softball Schedule - District 4 



03/30/26 Monday 5:30 PM RLL Lady Legends PH Pink Panthers Ellerhorst 

03/30/26 Monday 5:30 PM Mtz Giants RLL Lady Legends Nichols Park 

03/31/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM PH Blue Angels Mtz Padres Hidden Lakes 

04/01/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM PNLL Jaguars RLL Lady Legends Nichols Park 

04/08/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM AC Ortho SALL Nero Suisuin American LL

04/09/26 Thursday 5:30 PM PNLL Jaguars PNLL Lady Pirates City Park 

04/11/26 Saturday 11:00 AM AC NVP PNLL Lady Pirates City Park 

04/11/26 Saturday 10:30 AM PH Blue Angels PNLL Jaguars City Park 

04/11/26 Saturday 10:30 AM SALL Nero PH Pink Panthers Ellerhorst 

04/13/26 Monday 5:30 PM AC Ortho PH Pink Panthers Ellerhorst 

04/13/26 Monday 5:30 PM Mtz Giants RLL Lady Legends Nichols Park 

04/16/26 Thursday 5:30 PM RLL Lady Legends Mtz Padres Hidden Lakes 

04/17/26 Friday 5:30 PM CV Honey Badgers PH Blue Angels Ellerhorst 

04/18/26 Saturday 1:00 PM PNLL Lady Pirates SALL Nero Suisuin American LL

04/18/26 Saturday 1:00 PM PNLL Jaguars AC NVP American Canyon LL

04/18/26 Saturday 2:30 PM PH Pink Panthers Lafayette 1 Lafayette LL

04/18/26 Saturday 2:00 PM PH Blue Angels Lafayette 2 Lafayette LL

04/20/26 Monday 5:30 PM PH Blue Angels RLL Lady Legends Nichols Park 

04/22/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM PNLL Jaguars PH Pink Panthers Ellerhorst 

04/22/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM AC NVP SALL Nero Suisuin American LL

04/23/26 Thursday 5:30 PM RLL Lady Legends Mtz Padres Hidden Lakes 

04/25/26 Saturday 11:00 AM CV Honey Badgers PNLL Lady Pirates City Park 

04/25/26 Saturday 11:00 AM CV Jolts PNLL Jaguars City Park 



04/25/26 Saturday 11:30 AM PH Pink Panthers Mtz Giants Hidden Lakes 

04/25/26 Saturday 2:00 PM PH Blue Angels Mtz Braves Hidden Lakes

04/25/26 Saturday 4:30 PM RLL Lady Legends Mtz Padres Hidden Lakes 

04/27/26 Monday 5:30 PM Mtz Braves RLL Lady Legends Nichols Park 

04/29/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM PH Pink Panthers AC NVP American Canyon LL

04/29/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM Mtz Giants PH Blue Angels Ellerhorst 

04/29/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM SALL Nero AC Ortho American Canyon LL

05/01/26 Friday 5:30 PM PNLL Jaguars CV Honey Badgers CVCC

05/02/26 Saturday 3:00 PM PNLL Lady Pirates RLL Lady Legends Nichols Park 

05/02/26 Saturday 11:00 AM AC Ortho PNLL Jaguars City Park 

05/02/26 Saturday 2:00 PM PH Pink Panthers Lafayette 2 Lafayette LL

05/02/26 Saturday 10:30 AM Lafayette 1 PH Blue Angels Ellerhorst 

05/04/26 Monday 5:30 PM Lafayette 2 PH Pink Panthers Ellerhorst 

05/05/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM RLL Lady Legends PH Blue Angels Ellerhorst 

05/06/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM PNLL Jaguars AC Ortho American Canyon LL

05/06/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM AC NVP SALL Nero Suisuin American LL

05/09/26 Saturday 10:00 AM RLL Lady Legends PNLL Jaguars City Park 

05/13/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM SALL Nero AC Ortho American Canyon LL

05/13/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM PNLL Lady Pirates PH Pink Panthers Ellerhorst 

05/13/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM AC NVP PNLL Jaguars City Park 

05/14/26 Thursday 5:30 PM RLL Lady Legends Mtz Giants Hidden Lakes 

05/15/26 Friday 5:30 PM PNLL Lady Pirates CV Jolts CVCC

05/16/26 Saturday 1:00 PM PNLL Lady Pirates AC NVP American Canyon LL



05/16/26 Saturday 3:00 PM PH Pink Panthers RLL Lady Legends Nichols Park 

05/16/26 Saturday 10:30 AM AC Ortho PH Blue Angels Ellerhorst 

05/18/26 Monday 5:30 PM CV Jolts RLL Lady Legends Nichols Park 

05/19/26 Tuesday 5:30 PM CV Honey Badgers Mtz Padres Hidden Lakes 

05/20/26 Wednesday 5:30 PM PH Pink Panthers Mtz Giants Hidden Lakes 

05/21/26 Thursday 5:30 PM PH Blue Angels Lafayette 1 Lafayette LL

05/21/26 Thursday 5:30 PM RLL Lady Legends Mtz Braves Hidden Lakes

05/22/26 Friday 5:30 PM AC Ortho PNLL Lady Pirates City Park 

05/23/26 Saturday 1:00 PM SALL Nero PNLL Jaguars City Park 

05/28/26 Thursday 5:30 PM PH Pink Panthers PNLL Lady Pirates Ellerhorst 

05/30/26 Saturday 10:30 AM PH Blue Angels PH Pink Panthers Ellerhorst 


